
GRAN PRIX 20N PRIX 2016 

CLASSIFICA FINALE DOPO LA 10^ GARA

GARE SCARTI

Pos Cat Nome Società 1^ 2^ 3^ 4^ 5^ 6^ 7^ 8^ 9^ 10^ parz. 1° 2° 3° G B Totale

1 A FRANZESE SALVATORE 1991 ATL. REGGIO ASD 9 1 20 1 1 1 15 48 7 48

2 B BENINCASA DAVIDE 1975 POL. MADONNINA 27 23 26 15 15 25 27 158 49 38 28 7 6 152

3 B GENTILE MAURIZIO 1968 MADONNINA PODISMO 31 30 36 28 20 26 26 197 50 7 197

4 A MORI EMILIO 1979 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 42 36 28 25 30 20 25 206 70 60 7 6 200

5 B BARBUTI  Stefano 1971 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 40 35 27 20 29 32 28 211 54 7 3 208

6 A CAPITANI FILIPPO 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 35 28 37 61 25 15 15 216 7 216

7 A SLAGTER ROELAND 1986 POL. SAN DAMASO 40 29 39 30 25 35 26 224 7 224

8 B GENTILE FABRIZIO 1972 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 47 37 36 25 36 34 33 248 71 48 7 6 242

9 B DEBBIA ENEA 1974 ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 41 35 33 23 34 48 34 248 51 7 3 245

10 C FRIGIERI CORRADO 1966 PODISTICA CAVRIAGO 43 58 31 26 30 31 29 248 7 248

11 B STOPAZZINI EMILIANO 1973 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 41 42 36 40 33 45 51 288 76 91 53 7 6 282

12 B TARRICONE ANGELO 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 57 46 60 34 51 50 48 346 105 100 77 7 14 332

13 B MONTAGGIOLI TONINO 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE 55 50 47 69 30 43 60 354 108 82 7 3 351

14 B NERI FABIO 1970 JOY RUNNER ASD 59 78 44 44 60 49 51 385 92 86 86 7 14 371

15 C CAVAZZUTI PAOLO 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE 66 53 43 40 54 67 58 381 83 7 381

16 B PELLICIARI MASSIMO 1971 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 81 58 56 36 44 63 73 411 91 7 411

17 B VENTURELLI RINALDO 1969 G.P. LA GUGLIA 75 64 81 60 49 62 29 420 7 420

18 C CORSINOTTI MEDARDO 1960 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 72 83 59 48 70 32 63 427 92 115 7 6 421

19 A SIGHICELLI LORENZO 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE 51 79 45 41 73 77 63 429 97 7 3 426

by



20 A CORSINI FABRIZIO 1977 PICO RUNNERS 78 62 50 50 71 70 72 453 90 89 82 7 14 439

21 B PEDERZINI IVAN 1974 POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE 81 85 51 66 59 53 66 461 111 104 7 6 455

22 B BOSSù FRANCESCO 1974 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 80 53 112 52 64 55 52 468 7 468

23 A BONONI DAVIDE 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE 83 80 67 57 97 31 66 481 164 115 7 6 475

24 B ARCARI ALFREDO 1967 POD. FORMIGINESE 106 77 55 52 75 74 95 534 166 138 110 7 6 528

25 B DE GIOVANNI DARIO 1970 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 135 115 54 42 87 54 47 534 7 534

26 D PIERLI ROMANO 1951 POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA 121 69 58 65 74 72 82 541 160 125 7 6 535

27 A CAMPADELLI VALERIO 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 149 80 90 53 40 87 68 567 7 567

28 B VECCHI MASSIMO 1967 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 99 72 64 106 91 75 71 578 134 116 7 6 572

29 C FRANCESCATO DINO 1962 ATL. CIBENO 114 145 71 81 86 76 77 650 7 650

30 B MASETTI IVAN 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 131 89 83 58 83 100 113 657 167 155 7 6 651

31 C TOSATTI GIOVANNI 1966 MODENA ATLETICA 90 96 76 111 53 118 126 670 148 134 127 7 14 656

32 B BARBOLINI LUCA 1969 POL. MADONNINA 123 106 100 46 113 94 118 700 191 150 7 6 694

33 B FERRARI FABRIZIO 1968 POL. MADONNINA 122 120 94 68 96 110 129 739 178 168 136 7 6 733

34 B GHELFI FABIO 1970 INTERFORZE MODENA 144 98 104 64 52 179 108 749 7 749

35 B SPEZZANI FABRIZIO 1970 G.P. LA GUGLIA 137 142 112 62 85 91 121 750 148 7 750

36 B BERGONZINI SIMONE 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 148 97 140 101 75 81 119 761 160 7 3 758

37 A LEONELLI MARCO 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP176 105 179 97 76 88 68 789 7 789

38 C ROSSI PAOLO 1966 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 146 140 116 51 129 112 114 808 194 185 179 7 14 794

39 C AGAZZOTTI VALTER 1959 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 142 113 95 107 115 105 127 804 227 169 7 6 798

40 B LEVRATTI ROBERTO 1976 G.P. LA GUGLIA 141 99 145 58 126 120 143 832 206 190 184 7 6 826

41 C VANDELLI GIORGIO 1962 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 152 135 107 63 166 111 117 851 251 171 7 6 845

42 B BUSCEMI VALENTINO 1972 G.P. LA GUGLIA 184 134 149 100 74 86 120 847 7 847

43 B LUGLI PAOLO 1972 ATL. CIBENO 149 141 134 140 64 121 116 865 222 192 169 7 14 851

44 C BONINI MARCO 1965 G.P. LA GUGLIA 154 130 115 108 56 139 173 875 320 7 3 872

45 A GORRASI GIANCARLO 1979 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 201 145 167 103 93 99 137 945 7 945

46 A GUERZONI MANUEL 1980 PICO RUNNERS 202 141 185 110 91 137 83 949 7 949

47 B LUGLI ALESSANDRO 1968 POD. FORMIGINESE 137 165 154 49 164 174 149 992 197 7 992

48 B RICHETTI DAVIDE 1975 POD. FORMIGINESE 133 207 109 60 147 175 161 992 7 992

49 B GIOVANNETTI ANDREA 1969 ATL. REGGIO ASD 192 123 186 112 124 130 126 993 7 993

50 B SQUATRITO ANTONINO 1973 ATL. CIBENO 175 159 129 136 169 113 135 1016 210 7 3 1013

51 B ABBATI ALESSIO 1973 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 161 196 139 118 114 145 156 1029 208 7 3 1026

52 D LONGO ANNUNZIATO 1956 INTERFORZE MODENA 226 156 190 62 135 135 142 1046 7 1046



53 C BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO 1960 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 189 171 139 80 157 155 174 1065 275 7 3 1062

54 D MAMELI SALVATORE 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE 192 175 145 59 171 157 187 1086 304 253 193 7 14 1072

55 C ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 178 206 203 179 72 133 148 1119 228 219 214 7 6 1113

56 D MALAVASI LUCIANO 1950 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 188 147 203 81 188 159 170 1136 293 246 206 7 14 1122

57 C DI MARTINO GAETANO 1963 GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 187 193 150 74 193 164 176 1137 284 241 227 7 14 1123

58 B SACCHI FABIO 1975 POD. FORMIGINESE 166 191 186 66 167 182 185 1143 290 232 7 3 1140

59 D SPINELLI GUIDO 1951 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 195 192 168 43 181 192 186 1157 318 247 202 7 6 1151

60 D RICCI DINO 1951 POD. FORMIGINESE 193 143 187 170 111 188 165 1157 7 1157

61 D IORI OTTAVIO GIULIANO1947 G.P. LA GUGLIA 196 194 170 67 172 177 190 1166 322 258 7 3 1163

62 C VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE ELIAS 1966 INTERFORZE MODENA 158 208 142 185 176 150 157 1176 248 7 3 1173

63 A RIGHI GABRIELE 1990 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 242 154 156 130 224 136 132 1174 7 1174

64 D OCCHI GIULIANO 1948 POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 323 189 175 57 136 166 163 1209 7 1209

65 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 PICO RUNNERS 181 229 169 83 204 181 184 1231 278 271 231 7 14 1217

66 B RUSSO  ROSARIO 1974 INTERFORZE MODENA 280 172 204 69 141 154 202 1222 7 1222

67 C CORRADINI GIULIANO 1963 POL. CORASSORI ASD 262 164 205 169 161 140 130 1231 7 1231

68 C BARBOLINI FABRIZIO 1960 PODISTICA SASSOLESE 199 176 228 76 184 172 204 1239 296 243 7 6 1233

69 B MOSCHETTA ANDREA 1967 POL. SAN DAMASO 249 177 223 65 197 152 179 1242 7 1242

70 B LANZOTTI CRISTIAN 1972 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 211 252 194 185 174 77 173 1266 7 1266

71 C BONINI MASSIMO 1958 PODISTICA SASSOLESE 169 216 155 245 189 147 162 1283 7 1283

72 D PIVETTI  MAURIZIO 1956 POD. FORMIGINESE 191 226 189 82 214 192 201 1295 313 7 1295

73 B GUALTIERI ANDREA 1970 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 239 151 177 190 243 155 158 1313 7 1313

74 C BEVINI GIAMPAOLO 1961 POD. FORMIGINESE 197 261 179 217 75 186 207 1322 332 7 1322

75 C RIGHI MAURO 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 309 167 233 132 187 158 146 1332 7 1332

76 C BEDINI MASSIMO 1960 G.S. ROCCA 221 244 221 85 222 193 217 1403 362 283 279 7 14 1389

77 A SABELLA FRANCESCO 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE 217 186 180 256 190 176 212 1417 276 7 1417

78 C BEGA ADRIANO 1958 POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 177 244 212 170 247 207 191 1448 302 7 3 1445

79 C DI PRINZIO EUGENIO 1964 INTERFORZE MODENA 218 277 243 220 84 220 216 1478 358 282 7 6 1472



SENATORI

Pos Cat Nome Società 1^ 2^ 3^ 4^ 5^ 6^ 7^ 8^ 9^ 10^ parz. 1° 2° 3° G B Totale

2 B BENINCASA DAVIDE 1975 POL. MADONNINA 27 23 26 15 15 25 27 158 49 38 28 7 6 152

11 B STOPAZZINI EMILIANO 1973 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 41 42 36 40 33 45 51 288 76 91 53 7 6 282

12 B TARRICONE ANGELO 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 57 46 60 34 51 50 48 346 105 100 77 7 14 332

14 B NERI FABIO 1970 JOY RUNNER ASD 59 78 44 44 60 49 51 385 92 86 86 7 14 371

20 A CORSINI FABRIZIO 1977 PICO RUNNERS 78 62 50 50 71 70 72 453 90 89 82 7 14 439

24 B ARCARI ALFREDO 1967 POD. FORMIGINESE 106 77 55 52 75 74 95 534 166 138 110 7 6 528

31 C TOSATTI GIOVANNI 1966 MODENA ATLETICA 90 96 76 111 53 118 126 670 148 134 127 7 14 656

33 B FERRARI FABRIZIO 1968 POL. MADONNINA 122 120 94 68 96 110 129 739 178 168 136 7 6 733

38 C ROSSI PAOLO 1966 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 146 140 116 51 129 112 114 808 194 185 179 7 14 794

40 B LEVRATTI ROBERTO 1976 G.P. LA GUGLIA 141 99 145 58 126 120 143 832 206 190 184 7 6 826

43 B LUGLI PAOLO 1972 ATL. CIBENO 149 141 134 140 64 121 116 865 222 192 169 7 14 851

54 D MAMELI SALVATORE 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE 192 175 145 59 171 157 187 1086 304 253 193 7 14 1072

55 C ROSSETTO CLAUDIO 1962 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. 178 206 203 179 72 133 148 1119 228 219 214 7 6 1113

56 D MALAVASI LUCIANO 1950 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA 188 147 203 81 188 159 170 1136 293 246 206 7 14 1122

57 C DI MARTINO GAETANO 1963 GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 187 193 150 74 193 164 176 1137 284 241 227 7 14 1123

59 D SPINELLI GUIDO 1951 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 195 192 168 43 181 192 186 1157 318 247 202 7 6 1151

65 MAGNANI ANDREA 1966 PICO RUNNERS 181 229 169 83 204 181 184 1231 278 271 231 7 14 1217

76 C BEDINI MASSIMO 1960 G.S. ROCCA 221 244 221 85 222 193 217 1403 362 283 279 7 14 1389

by



CATEGORIE
Pos Cat Nome Società 1^ 2^ 3^ 4^ 5^ 6^ 7^ 8^ 9^ 10^ parz. 1° 2° 3° G B Totale

1 A SIGHICELLI LORENZO 1982 POD. FORMIGINESE 51 79 45 41 73 77 63 429 97 7 3 426

2 A CORSINI FABRIZIO 1977 PICO RUNNERS 78 62 50 50 71 70 72 453 90 89 82 7 14 439

3 A BONONI DAVIDE 1983 POD. FORMIGINESE 83 80 67 57 97 31 66 481 164 115 7 6 475

1 B STOPAZZINI EMILIANO 1973 G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 41 42 36 40 33 45 51 288 76 91 53 7 6 282

2 B TARRICONE ANGELO 1974 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 57 46 60 34 51 50 48 346 105 100 77 7 14 332

3 B MONTAGGIOLI TONINO 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE 55 50 47 69 30 43 60 354 108 82 7 3 351

1 C CAVAZZUTI PAOLO 1965 POD. FORMIGINESE 66 53 43 40 54 67 58 381 83 7 381

2 C CORSINOTTI MEDARDO 1960 ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 72 83 59 48 70 32 63 427 92 115 7 6 421

3 C FRANCESCATO DINO 1962 ATL. CIBENO 114 145 71 81 86 76 77 650 7 650

1 D PIERLI ROMANO 1951 POLISPORTIVA NONANTOLA 121 69 58 65 74 72 82 541 160 125 7 6 535

2 D LONGO ANNUNZIATO 1956 INTERFORZE MODENA 226 156 190 62 135 135 142 1046 7 1046

3 D MAMELI SALVATORE 1950 PODISTICA SASSOLESE 192 175 145 59 171 157 187 1086 304 253 193 7 14 1072
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